

**City of Mt. Pleasant - Division of Public Works
 Mt. Pleasant, Michigan
 2018 Street Overlay Project**

Central Asphalt, Inc.
 900 S. Bradley St.
 Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

DIVISION - LOCALS

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	350	LFT	\$23.00	\$8,050.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	350	LFT	\$12.00	\$4,200.00
Sidewalk Ramp, Conc. 6 inch	800	SFT	\$6.95	\$5,560.00
Sidewalk, Rem	145	SYD	\$9.50	\$1,377.50
Sidewalk, Conc. 4 inch	500	SFT	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	80	LFT	\$65.00	\$5,200.00
Dr Structure Cover Adj. Case 1	18	EA	\$255.00	\$4,590.00
Dr Structure Cover , SAN, Modified	10	EA	\$1,231.00	\$12,310.00
Dr Structure Cover, STM, Modified	1	EA	\$1,231.00	\$1,231.00
HMA, Ultra-Thin, Medium Volume	590	TON	\$89.15	\$52,598.50
HMA, 13a (2")	925	TON	\$59.75	\$55,268.75
Cold Milling HMA Surface	8,385	SYD	\$1.23	\$10,313.55
Restoration, Modified	350	LFT	\$5.00	<u>\$1,750.00</u>
TOTAL DIVISION - LOCAL				\$164,949.30

DIVISION - MAJORS

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	210	LFT	\$23.00	\$4,830.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	210	LFT	\$12.00	\$2,520.00
Sidewalk Ramp, Conc. 6 inch	450	SFT	\$6.95	\$3,127.50
Sidewalk, Rem	85	SYD	\$9.50	\$807.50
Sidewalk, Conc. 4 inch	300	SFT	\$5.00	\$1,500.00
Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	45	LFT	\$65.00	\$2,925.00
Dr Structure Cover Adj. Case 1	25	EA	\$255.00	\$6,375.00
Dr Structure Cover , SAN, Modified	1	EA	\$1,231.00	\$1,231.00
Dr Structure Cover, STM, Modified	4	EA	\$1,231.00	\$4,924.00
HMA, Ultra-Thin, Medium Volume	1,520	TON	\$78.11	\$118,727.20
HMA, 13a (2")	950	TON	\$59.75	\$56,762.50
Cold Milling HMA Surface	8,610	SYD	\$1.20	\$10,332.00
Restoration, Modified	150	LFT	\$5.00	<u>\$750.00</u>
TOTAL DIVISION - MAJORS				\$214,811.70

DIVISION ALLEY

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL PRICE</u>
HMA, 13A (2")	137	TON	\$96.46	<u>\$13,215.02</u>
TOTAL DIVISION - ALLEY				\$13,215.02

DIVISION - WATER PLANT PARKING LOT

HMA, 13A (2")	455	TON	\$96.46	\$43,889.30
Cold Milling HMA Surface	4,110	SYD	\$2.04	<u>\$8,384.40</u>
TOTAL DIVISION - WATER PLANT PARKING LOT				\$52,273.70

DIVISION - WASTEWATER PARKING LOT

Dr Structure Cover Adj. Case 1	1	EA	\$255.00	\$255.00
Dr Structure Cover , SAN, Modified	1	EA	\$1,231.00	\$1,231.00
HMA, 13A (2")	460	TON	\$96.46	\$44,371.60
Cold Milling HMA Surface	3,145	SYD	\$2.42	<u>\$7,610.90</u>
TOTAL DIVISION - WASTEWATER PARKING LOT				\$53,468.50

TOTAL ALL DIVISIONS **\$498,718.22**